

ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE REQUEST FORM

THE LE MARS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE IS PROUD TO PARTNER WITH YOU ON YOUR ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE! AS WE CONTINUE TO ENHANCE OUR COMMUNITY, WE APPRECIATE YOUR PARTICIPATION IN THIS ICONIC ADDITION TO YOUR BUSINESS. THE ADDITION OF THE CONE WILL PUT YOUR BUSINESS ON ONE OF OUR VISITORS HIGHEST TOURED MAPS! IT WILL ADD TO THE OVERALL FUN AND WELCOMING DEMEANOR OF THE "ICE CREAM CAPITAL OF THE WORLD" — AND THAT WILL BE THE CHERRY ON TOP!

CONTACT INFORMATION

BUSINESS NAME	CONTACT	
PERSON		
BUSINESS ADDRESS		
MAILING		
ADDRESS		
	STATE	
WORK NUMBER	CELL NUMBER	
EMAIL ADDRESS	WEBSITE	
PLEASE PROVIDE A DETAILED DESCRIPTI	ON OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION OF YOUR CO	NE. PLEASE INCLUDE A PICTURE OR DIAGRAM, IF
AVAILABLE. THIS INFORMATION IS IMPER	ATIVE TO ENSURE A SAFE AND STABLE PLAC	CEMENT OF YOUR ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE.

SCULPTURE DESCRIPTION

- 1. EPS SCULPTED FOAM ICE CREAM CONE
- 2. 28" WIDE X 67" TALL
- 3. 3' X 3' CENTER STEEL POLE
- 4. 16" METAL BASE
- 5. EXTRA THICK POLY HARD COAT AT 120MLS APPROX. FOR EXTRA DURABILITY
- 6. PRIMED





ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE AGREEMENT

ALL CONES ARE CUSTOM MADE AND ARE ESTIMATED 8-10 WEEKS OUT FROM RECEIPT OF SIGNED AGREEMENT AND 50% SECURITY DEPOSIT.

COST FOR THE ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE IS \$3,000.00. TERMS ARE A 50% DEPOSIT (\$1,500.00) AT SIGNING OF AGREEMENT AND THE REMAINING BALANCE \$(1,500.00) DUE UPON DELIVERY/SCHEDULING OF INSTALLATION OF CONE.

BUSINESS RESPONSIBILITY — PLEASE REVIEW THE FOLLOWING RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE BUSINESS OWNER.

- BUSINESS IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SOURCING, MANAGING, AND FUNDING THE PAINTING AND CLEAR COATING OF THE SCULPTURE.
 (THAT COST IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE CONE FABRICATION).
- BUSINESS MUST PROVIDE A SAFE AND STABLE, CONCRETE 4' X 4' AREA FOR THE PLACEMENT OF THE ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE.

UPON COMPLETION OF ALL BUSINESS RESPONSIBILITIES LISTED ABOVE, WE WILL ARRANGE THE INSTALLATION OF YOUR ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE. IN PARTNERSHIP WITH THE CITY.

- BUSINESS NAME AND ADDRESS
- A PICTURE OF THE CONE, DESCRIPTION/DIAGRAM, AND IMAGES OF THE PREPARED LOCATION
- BEST NAME AND CONTACT NUMBER TO COORDINATE INSTALLATION
- FINAL PAYMENT- HAND DELIVER, MAIL OR EMAIL THE FOLLOWING TO THE LE MARS AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, 50 CENTRAL AVE SE, LE MARS, IA 51031 OR LORI@LEMARSCHAMBER.COM

AGREEMENT TO TERMS
BY SIGNING BELOW, I HAVE AGREED TO ALL SPECIFIC TERMS OUTLINED IN THE ICE CREAM CONE SCULPTURE AGREEMENT
SIGNATURE
DATE